

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7576/2011

KUMAR SINGH & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds,permission to place addl. documents on record,stay of arrest)

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner may disclose proper reason on oath regarding status of previous dasti notice before 26.7.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj